
��� #25
 Stocker Mineral Clarifly® 

Mineral Supplement Designed for Stocker 
Cattle and Replacement Heifers

Nutritional Analysis

Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium (Ca), min
Calcium (Ca), max
Phosphorus (P), min
Magnesium (Mg), min
Potassium (K), min
Copper (Cu), min
Cobalt (Co)
Iodine (I), min
Manganese (Mn), min
Selenium (Se), min
Zinc (Zn), min
Vitamin A, min 
Vitamin D3, min 
Vitamin E, min 

4.00%
1.00%
4.50%
5.50%
4.00%
5.00%
2.50%

1,250 ppm
95 ppm

100 ppm
1,940 ppm

9 ppm
4,240 ppm

220,000 IU/lb 
40,000 IU/lb 

200 IU/lb

Key Features and Benefits 

Tub Management Guidelines

•Specifically Formulated for stocker ca�le 
   on lush forages like wheat, rye & small grains
•Zinpro Availa®4 trace minerals for improved     
  feed efficiency, immune function & hoof 
  integrity 
•Highly Palatable, Weatherproof Delivery  
   of vitamins and minerals while grazing

•Continuous Availability that provides consistent supplemental nutrition    
   regardless of conditions, 24/7
•Negligible Waste from wind, rain and other weather elements
•Clarifly® Larvicide to help control four fly species: Horn Flies, Face      
   Flies, House Flies and Stable Flies

•Expected Intake: 0.125-0.33 lb per head per day
•O�er one, 200 lb tub per 30-50 head of cattle initially,     
  adjust number if needed to achieve desired intake
•This product sheet is intended to provide feeding     
  guidelines
•Always read and follow product label directions
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