MLS #25

Stocker Mineral Clarifly®

Mineral Supplement Designed for Stocker Cattle and Replacement Heifers

Product Number: 10039



Nutritional Analysis

0 1 7	
Crude Fat, min	4.00%
Crude Fiber, max	1.00%
Calcium (Ca), min	4.50%
Calcium (Ca), max	5.50%
Phosphorus (P), min	4.00%
Magnesium (Mg), min	5.00%
Potassium (K), min	2.50%
Copper (Cu), min	1,250 ppm
Cobalt (Co)	95 ppm
Iodine (I), min	100 ppm
Manganese (Mn), min	1,940 ppm
Selenium (Se), min	9 ppm
Zinc (Zn), min	4,240 ppm
Vitamin A, min	220,000 IU/lb
Vitamin D3, min	40,000 IU/lb
Vitamin E, min	200 IU/lb

Key Features and Benefits

- •Specifically Formulated for stocker cattle on lush forages like wheat, rye & small grains
- Zinpro Availa® 4 trace minerals for improved feed efficiency, immune function & hoof integrity
- Highly Palatable, Weatherproof Delivery of vitamins and minerals while grazing
- •Continuous Availability that provides consistent supplemental nutrition regardless of conditions, 24/7
- Negligible Waste from wind, rain and other weather elements
- •Clarifly® Larvicide to help control four fly species: Horn Flies, Face Flies, House Flies and Stable Flies

Tub Management Guidelines

- •Expected Intake: 0.125-0.33 lb per head per day
- •Offer one, 200 lb tub per 30-50 head of cattle initially, adjust number if needed to achieve desired intake
- •This product sheet is intended to provide feeding guidelines
- ·Always read and follow product label directions



